	کہ
	0
	2
	1
(	لر

FORM PTO-1594 1-31-92 DOCKET NO.: 4569-008TM	03-11-2004	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCI Patent and Trademark Office	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pa	102690678	documents or copy thereto:	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of rece	iving party(ies):	
Fine Fragrances & Cosmetics Limited	Fine Fragrances & 0	Cosmetics Limited	
☐ Individual ☐ Association   ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership   ☐ Corporation-State ☐ Other   Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?   3. Nature of conveyance: ☐ Assignment   ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger   ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name   ☐ Other Change of address   Execution Date: February 24, 2004	Unit C2 Dolphin Es Windmill Road SUNBURY-ON-TH Middlesex TW 16 7 United Kingdom  Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership Corporation-State Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United-representative designation is attached:	IAMES HE  States, a domestic	
	(Designations must be a separate docume		
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):			
A. Trademark Application No(s).	B. Trademark Registrati	on No.(s)	
Additiona	2,135,411  numbers attached?  Yes No		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of application	ons and registrations involved:	
Name: LOWE HAUPTMAN GILMAN & BERNER	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)		
Internal Address:		<ul><li>☑ Enclosed check in the amount of \$ 40.00</li><li>☐ Charge to Deposit Account</li></ul>	
Street Address: 1700 Diagonal Road, Suite 300 City: Alexandria State: VA ZIP: 22314	8. Deposit account number:	07-1337	
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoin original document.  JEFFREY H. GREGER  Signature	- 3/8/04 Date	ched copy is a true copy of the  Total number of pages including cover sheet	

TRADEMARK REEL: 002930 FRAME: 0209

## SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR CHANGE OF ADDRESS IS NO LONGER REQUIRED

**EFFECTIVE** 

MAY 1, 2001

TRADEMARK REEL: 002930 FRAME: 0210

**5** 

**RECORDED: 03/08/2004**